## 2 3 IN THE TRIBAL COURT 4 FOR THE LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON 5 IN RE THE ESTATE OF: Case No.: \_\_\_\_\_ CVPB \_\_\_\_\_ 6 7 **INVENTORY & APPRAISEMENT** Deceased 8 I declare under penalty of perjury under all applicable civil and criminal laws that the following is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief, formed after diligent 9 inquiry. 1. The assets and liabilities shown below are a true inventory and appraisement of all the 10 Decedent's property at the time of death that has come to the possession or knowledge of the 11 Personal Representative, and is subject to the jurisdiction of the above Court. (Include additional pages as needed) 12 2. Each item subject to probate is listed along with its fair net value (after subtraction of identified encumbrance, lien, or other secured charge against that item): 13 14 Real Estate (do not include 15 trust property) by legal description 16 17 Mobile or 18 modular home 19 Vehicles and 20 boats 21 22 Bank accounts 23 and money 24

INVENTORY AND APPRAISEMENT Page 1

Court Form PB - 12 8/30/11

25

1

Lummi Tribal Court 2616 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 384-2305

1	Retirement accounts, if	
2	beneficiary not named	
3	Stocks / bonds / investments	
4		
5	Tools and/or fishing	
6	equipment	
7		
8	Artwork; jewelry;	
9	collections (stamps, coins,	
10	etc.)	
11	Furniture,	
12	household goods, electronic	
13	equipment	
14		
15	Mortgages,	
16	notes, and other written evidences of	
17	debt	
18	All other personal	
19	property accurately	
20	identified	
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		

INVENTORY AND APPRAISEMENT Page 2

Court Form PB - 12 8/30/11

Lummi Tribal Court 2616 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 384-2305

Proportionate			
share in any partnership, but			
no inventory of the partnership			
property is required			
Decedent's death joint tenancy with death or trust bar possession has be and that becomes	under a written instrument in right of survivorship, join ik account, transfer on deal wen postponed until the deal teffective or irrevocable on	nonprobate assets (beneficial in the confidence of the confidence of the confidence of the confidence of the security or security account the confidence of the person, trust of which the person, trust of which the person, trust of which the bond, or similar document):	he Decedent's will, e.g.:. urvivorship, payable on t, deed or conveyance if h the person is grantor
	nat I have the duty to amend dge of any additional prope	d the inventory and appraisal verty of the estate.	within 30 days of
		red by LCL 35.07.110(b) with m, or beneficiary of a nonprob	
Dated:			
		Personal Representative	
INVENTORY AND Page 3	APPRAISEMENT		Tribal Court

Court Form PB - 12 8/30/11

Bellingham, WA 98226

(360) 384-2305

1						
2						
3						
4	IN THE TRIBAL COURT FOR THE LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON					
5	IN RE THE ESTATE OF:	Case No.:				
6						
7 8	Deceased	NOTICE OF FILING OF INVENTORY & APPRAISEMENT				
9 10	TO: ANY HEIR, LEGATEE, DEVISEE, UNPAID CREDITOR WHO HAS FILED A CLAIM, OR BENEFICIARY OF A NONPROBATE ASSET					
11	You are hereby given Notice that an Inventory and Appraisement has been filed in the abovenamed case.  Dated:					
12						
13						
14						
15	Personal Representative					
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
	INVENTORY AND APPRAISEMENT Page 4 Court Form PR 12 8/30/11	Lummi Tribal Court 2616 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226				

(360) 384-2305

Court Form PB - 12 8/30/11